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The menu of Starbucks from Bradenton includes 16 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $4.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Starbucks Menu

Snacks

VANILLA BISCOTTI WITH ALMONDS $2.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Snacks & Sweets

CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
LUNCH

Bakery
SPROUTED GRAIN VEGAN BAGEL
EVERYTHING BAGEL

Hot Breakfast

BACON, GOUDA, EGG BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

REDUCED-FAT TURKEY BACON
CAGE FREE EGG WHITE
SANDWICH

Yogurt & Custard

SIGGI'S YOGURT CUP 0% VANILLA
STRAWBERRY OVERNIGHT GRAINS

$2.7
$2.7

$5.2

$5.0

$3.2
$5.0

MADELEINES $2.9 Ingredlents Used
CARAMEL
Lunch
OATMEAL
TOMATO MOZZARELLA SANDWICH $6.9
LUNCH ’
Starbucks
7484 Cortez Rd W, 34210, Opening Hours:
Bradenton, US, United States Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00

Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 06:00 -21:30
Sunday 06:00 -21:00
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